
North Star Knights

Football Schedule 2017

DATE EVENT SITE JH V

Friday, August 11 First Day of Practice Rudyard TBA

Monday, August 14 First Day of Practice Rudyard TBA

Saturday, September 2 Custer-Hysham Rebels Rudyard 1:00PM Labor Day Weekend

Saturday. September 9 Sunburst Refiners** Sunburst 4:00PM 7:00PM

Tuesday, September 12 Geraldine-Highwood MountainCats Rudyard 4:00PM

Saturday, September 16 Power-Dutton Brady Titans** Rudyard 10:00AM 1:00PM

Tuesday, September 19 Valier Panthers Valier 4:00PM

Saturday, September 23 Big Sandy Pioneers Rudyard 10:00AM

Saturday, September 23 Augusta Elks** Rudyard 1:00PM

Tuesday, September 26 Big Sandy Pioneers Big Sandy 4:00PM

Friday, September 29 Big Sandy Pioneers** Big Sandy 7:00PM

Saturday, October 7 Heart Butte Warriors** Heart Butte 10:00AM 1:00PM

Saturday, October 14 Valier Panthers** Rudyard 1:00PM Fan Appreciation Day

Wednesday, October 18 Geraldine-Highwood Rivals** Highwood 2:00PM

Saturday, October 28 1st Round of 6-Man Playoffs TBD 1:00PM

Saturday, November 4 Quarterfinals 6-Man Playoffs TBD 1:00PM

Saturday, November 11 Semi-Finals 6-Man Playoffs TBD 1:00PM

Saturday, November 18 State Championship 6-Man TBD 1:00PM

Homecoming
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